Lancer Timing Services
2022-23 Boston University - 12/3/2022
Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener

BU Track & Tennis Center

Women 60 M Dash

BU Facility: F 7.20 2/28/2016

Name
Preliminaries

1# 85 Smith, Jada

2 # 168 Kroushl, Jessica
3 # 81 Phillips, Noelani
4 # 385 DeLoof, Bethany

5 # 422 Jacobson, Carys

6 # 425 Langille, Jillian
7 # 68 Barbanti, Delia

8 # 72 Ezechukwu, Ijeoma
9 # 407 Santana, Nyah
10 # 428 MacIsaac, Shelby
11 # 78 Moneme, Chinonye
12 # 141 Goodwin, Amaris
13 # 46 Beekman, Charli
14 # 378 Smith, Alanna
15 # 375 Scott, Michelle
16 # 387 Boama, Linda
17 # 160 Eccleston, Chenil
18 # 293 Tota, Michelle
19 # 426 Lawerance, Lillia
20 # 181 Ferrara, Gianna
21 # 374 Scott, Makaela
22 # 433 Shannon, Lexie
23 # 164 Horst, Kelcie
23 # 54 Kolenda, Erin
23 # 362 Davis, April
26 # 379 Smith, Kayla
26 # 427 Leblanc, Julia
28 # 414 Andersen, Lindsay
29 # 179 Cipolla, Isabella
30 # 198 Villani, Sydney
31 # 194 Ridgway, Alyssa
32 # 357 Black, Alexandria
33 # 373 Pattie, Ainsley
34 # 182 Florio, Nina
35 # 360 Charles, Tanya

Women 60 M Dash

Year

JR
SO
FR
FR
JR

SR
SO
FR

JR
FR
FR
SO
JR

SO

FINAL RESULTS

Kerron Stewart, Unattached

School

Boston Unive
Maine

Boston Unive
Unat-Rhode I
Unb Reds

Unb Reds
Boston Unive
Boston Unive
Unattached
Unb Reds
Boston Unive
Gordon
Boston Colle
Uconn Club T
Uconn Club T
Unattached
Maine
Quinnipiac
Unb Reds
Marist

Uconn Club T
Unb Reds
Maine

Boston Colle
Uconn Club T
Uconn Club T
Unb Reds

Unb Reds
Marist
Marist
Marist

Uconn Club T
Uconn Club T
Marist

Uconn Club T

Prelims
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Name

Smith, Jada
DeLoof, Bethany
Phillips, Noelani
Jacobson, Carys
Ezechukwu, Ijeoma
Kroushl, Jessica
Barbanti, Delia
Santana, Nyah
Langille, Jillian

Year

Kerron Stewart, Unattached

School

Boston Unive
Unat-Rhode I
Boston Unive
Unb Reds
Boston Unive
Maine

Boston Unive
Unattached
Unb Reds

Finals
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H#
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Women 200 M Dash

BU Facility: F 23.11 1/25/2013
Name

Year

Trisha Hawthorne, Unattached

78
293
483
168
281
292
378
471

46
478
375
364
479
181
130
381
357
482
182
373

Barbanti, Delia
Jacobson, Carys
Ezechukwu, Ijeoma
Moneme, Chinonye
Tota, Michelle
Klein, Malia
Kroushl, Jessica
Jordan, Avery
Tolson, Hailey
Smith, Alanna
Chou, Kristen
Beekman, Charli
Iannelli, Claudia
Scott, Michelle
Devivo, Mary Jasm
Jamanka, Amelie
Ferrara, Gianna
Rischitelli, Rile
Walliser, Celesti
Black, Alexandria
Kanganis, Alisa
Florio, Nina
Pattie, Ainsley

300 M Run

BU Facility: F 37.93 12/5/2016
Year

Name

FR
JR
SO

SO

School Finals H#
Boston Unive 25.01 1
Unb Reds 25.04 1
Boston Unive 25.35 1
Boston Unive 26.07 2
Quinnipiac 26.13 3
Williams 26.32 1
Maine 26.33 2
Quinnipiac 26.38 4
Quinnipiac 26.44 3
Uconn Club T 26.85 4
Williams 26.88 3
Boston Colle 27.31 2
Williams 27.36 3
Uconn Club T 27.79 4
Uconn Club T 27.80 2
Williams 28.32 4
Marist 28.41 6
Endicott 28.49 5
Uconn Club T 28.88 6
Uconn Club T 29.01 6
Williams 29.13 5
Marist 29.23 5
Uconn Club T 30.78 6

Grace Claxton, Albany
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Phillips, Noelani
Montoya, Emma
Twombly, Xiana
Gorriaran, Sophia
Smith, Jada
DeLoof, Bethany
MacIsaac, Shelby
Ba, Sophie

Jones, Anna-Sashi
Smith, Rylie
Krawczyk, Kyla
Maclean, Ella
Romagnoli, Alyssa
Akubude, Obiageli
Winters, Avery
Newbury, Isabella
Cleary, Anna
Francois, Kisha
Stefaniuk, Katrin
Smith, Trinity
Caiola, Hannah
Santana, Nyah
Anzaldo, Isabella
Rausa, Gabby
Lavelle, Sydney
Exantus, Dardiell
Barricelli, Elise
Mansfield, Patric
Overbaugh, Kathle
Johnson, Emberley

School Finals H#
Boston Unive 37.44F 1
Boston Unive 39.06 1
Rhode Island 39.38 2
Unattached 39.51 2
Boston Unive 39.59 1
Unat-Rhode I 39.60 3
Unb Reds 39.85 4
Vert et Or d 39.86 3
So. Conn. St 40.09 4
Quinnipiac 40.10 2
Boston Colle 40.12 1
So. Conn. St 40.54 4
Quinnipiac 40.74 3
Unattached 40.79 2
So. Conn. St 40.98 7
So. Conn. St 40.98 9
Boston Colle 41.26 3
So. Conn. St 41.27 8
Unb Reds 41.28 6
Rhode Island 41.30 4
So. Conn. St 41.32 8
Unattached 41.41 2
Quinnipiac 41.58 7
Vermont 41.71 5
Quinnipiac 41.74 5
So. Conn. St 41.94 5
Quinnipiac 41.97 6
So. Conn. St 41.98 7
Boston Unive 42.02 6
Unb Reds 42.02 8



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

275
141
274
279
272
290

58
473
197
192
142
405
144
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Bryne, Emma
Goodwin, Amaris
Brookes, Hayley
Donovan, Eileen
Blain, Camille
Souls, Sadie
Schwartz, Sophia
Facey, Ziann
Tidler, Natalie
Pathriana, Kiana
Gregory, Olivia
Rivera, Julia
Subat, Allison

Women 400 M Run

Facility: F 51.70 3/1/2015

Name

FR Quinnipiac
SO Gordon

FR Quinnipiac
JR Quinnipiac
JR Quinnipiac
FR Quinnipiac
JR Boston Colle
FR Williams
JR Marist

SO Marist

SR Gordon

FR Unattached
JR Gordon

Year School

Francena McCorory, adidas

Fin

als
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Taylor, Camryn
Klein, Malia
Rausa, Gabby
Valle, Daisy
Kropo, Julia
Walliser, Celesti
McNamara, Breelyn
Poulos, Kim
Horst, Kelcie
Mocko, Alexa
Rivera, Julia

Women 600 M Run

JR Williams
SO Williams
SO Vermont

SO Williams
FR Marist

© Uconn Club T
FR Marist

FR Gordon

SO Maine

SO Marist

FR Unattached

RRRRRBRRRRR

=

HHEHHTHEHHHEHHTER
N
o
v

50

Lewis, Ashley
Montoya, Emma
Saul, Lily
Shepard, Isabela
Durham, Rebecca
Birdsall, Hannah
Mansfield, Julia
Wowkun, Julia
Martin, Elsa
Stebbins, Kate
Clark, Kathleen

Women 800 M Run

Facility: F 1:59.80 2/8/2019

Name

PDC
SR Boston Unive
FR Rhode Island
JR Boston Unive
JR Rhode Island
JR Rhode Island
JR So. Conn. St
FR Boston Colle
SO Williams

Naval Academ
SO Boston Colle

Year School

Laura Roesler, Nike

Fin

als
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Ellsworth, Alena
Hunter, Meghan
Hilton, Macey
Hanson, Heather
Farmer, Jacey
Rohatinsky, Taylo
Borin, Lily
Woodland-Medenill
Grant, Saidah
Reynolds, Grace
Schubert, Mackenz
Ruotolo, Gina
Vinces, Giuliana

FR BYU
FR Boston Unive
FR Boston Unive
SR Unattached
FR Marist
FR Marist
JR Marist

Uconn Club T
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14 # 377
15 # 370
-- # 106

Women 1000

Sheehan, Brooke
Landis, Ava
Seymour, Claire

M Run

Uconn Club T
Uconn Club T

SR BYU

2:42.97 3
3:06.15 3
DNF 1

Kate Grace, Nike Bowerman TC
Year School

Name

Facility: F 2:35.49 2/28/2020

Finals

24
420
421
280

1116
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Dagenais, Emma
Martell, Elizabet
Sullivan, Marne
Lambert, Elise
Doucet, Emily
Hageltorn, Emilie
Gunsalus, Christi
Murray, Annabel

Women 1 Mile Run

BU Facility: F 4:24.11 1/24/2014

Universite L
New Hampshir
Boston Colle

Battle Road

Unb
Unb

Reds
Reds

Quinnipiac

Unattached

Year

Mary Cain, Nike Oregon Project
School

Finals H#

Name
1# 3
1# 252
3 # 1115
4 # 463
5# 394
6 # 101
7 # 104
8 # 508
9 # 264

10 # 98
11 # 448
12 # 253
13 # 444
14 # 400
15 # 310
16 # 267
17 # 476
18 # 25
19 # 480
20 # 349
21 # 230
22 # 157
23 # 395
24 # 91
25 # 492
26 # 277
27 # 490
28 # 183
29 # 64
30 # 22
31 # 66
32 # 206
-- # 106
-- # 21
Women 3000

Asekol, Flomena
Galvydyte, Gabija
Cash, Alli
Thomas, Carley
Gorriaran, Sophia
Hanson, Heather
Rohatinsky, Taylo
Friborg, Samantha
May, Kimberley
Farmer, Jacey
Turcotte, Marie-E
Moss, Stephanie
Caron, Florence
Linkus, Rosie
Hilton, Macey
0'Neill, Alex
Gagnon, Lucy
Piccolo, Amy
Johnson, Nora
Neilon, Hannah
Grant, Kara
Brennan, Alexa
Grant, Saidah
Reynolds, Lizzy
Seamon, Samantha
Dennis, Jada
Rosencrans, Sophi
Genevive, Karlie
McDonough, Cailey
Gimbel, Jessica
Percac, Marija
Bell, Julia
Seymour, Claire
Silva, Jordan

JR
JR

Alabama
Oklahoma Sta

Asics

JR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR

BYU
BYU

BYU

SMU

Yale
Providence

Washington
Unattached

Universite L
Oklahoma Sta
Universite L
Unattached

Providence
Williams

Battle Road

SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR

Williams
Tufts
Norfolk Stat
Maine
Unattached
Brandeis
Williams
Quinnipiac
Williams
Marist

Boston Colle
Battle Road

Boston Colle
Naval Academ

SR BYU

Battle Road
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BU Facility: F 8:25.70 2/27/2020
Year School

Name

Karissa Schweizer,

JR West Virgini
JR Notre Dame

14# 467
2 # 246

McCabe, Ceili
Markezich, Olivia

Finals H#
8:50.44 1
8:50.48 1
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208
147
257

120
255
1115
150
345
100
462
393
248
126
105
249
219
94
225
210
226
95
302
93
221
256
251
228
96
304
309
442
146
465
509
123
41
466
108
134
315
13
145
220
38
27
432
19
305
475
294
202
131
341
44
312
417
308
239
42
243
40
125
162
176

Bush, Samantha
Ramsden, Maia
Mitchell, Kaylee
Tyynismaa, Amaris
Maatoug, Amina
Fetherstonhaugh,
Cash, Alli
Cashin, Amy
Kohut-Jackson, Ab
Halladay-Lowry, L
Gibson, Anna
Goldstein, Abbe
Thronson, Katie
Shea, Ellie
Sargent, Sadie
Wright, Yazmine
Eckel, Sarah
Alder, Carmen
Parsons, Stefanie
Hartman, Grace
Thorner, Elise
Chamberlain, Rile
Berkson, Maddy
Ellis, Angelina
Grice, Maisie
Geisler, Christin
Dawson, Cayden
Valentine, Samant
Davis, Anastaysia
Zammitti, Mel
Gearin, Kaitlyn
Beauchemin, Cathe
Goodjohn, Hannah
Wall, Bailey
Pretre, Kyra

Van Gils, Anouk
Robertson, Kaiya
Jackson, Hayley
Pomainville, Emil
Francis, Sarah
Robineau, Alanis
Lawrence, Stevie
Barrett, Rosalyn
Firezghi, Semira
0'Connor, Hannah
Temme-Bapat, Sari
Rodrigues, Serria
Richardson, Jilli
Paquin, Genevieve
Fitzgibbons, Moll
Young, Emily
Bentley, Sarah
Helder, Melanie
Steiner, Bethany
Wood, Samantha
Kremer, Lior
Bishop, Hilary
Parker, Pria
Malnourie, Eliana
Vladic, Tiahna
Wohlfahrt, Cornel
Poulsen, Brynnli
Artabane, Abby
Gilmore, Lydia
Yoder, Marlee

JR
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR

SO
SR

SR

JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR

SR
SO
JR
FR
SR

JR
JR

SO
JR

FR
SR

JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR

JR
JR

NC State
Harvard
Oregon State
Alabama

Duke

Oregon State
Asics

Hoka One One
Tracksmith
BYU
Washington
Unattached
Notre Dame
Emerging Eli
BYU

Oklahoma

New Mexico
BYU

New Mexico
NC State

New Mexico
BYU

Rhode Island
Butler

New Mexico
Oregon State
Oklahoma Sta
New Mexico
BYU

Rhode Island
SMU
Universite L
McMaster
Weber State
Yale

Eastern Kent
Boise State
West Virgini
Cascadia Eli
George Mason
SMU

Asics Mammot
McMaster

New Mexico
Boise State
Battle Road
Unb Reds
Bates
Saint-Lauren
Williams
Quinnipiac
MIT
Evansville
Syracuse
Boise State
SMU

Unb Reds
Smith Colleg
North Dakota
Boise State
North Dakota
Boise State
Emerging Eli
Maine

Maine
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154,
154,
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:57.
:59.
104,
:08.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:13.
:15.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:17.
:19.
122,
:23.
:24.
:25.
:25.
:27.
:28.
:28.
:30.
:32.
:33.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:38.
:39.
:40.
:41.
242,
143,
145,
:48.
:51.
:53.
:55.
:56.
:57.
:59.
:59.
:00.
102,
106.
:07.
:12.
:15.
:15.
:17
:20.
122,
122,
124,
:25.
:26.

12
39
10
52
62
71
71
09
13
76
12
18
70
85
30
59
20
20
20
36
51
37
34
53
74
69
83
52
38
52
46
o5
36
71
29
46
85
50
48
24
50
61
13
46
926
88
53
78
95
00
55
29
80
33
15
20
51
57

.05

19
29
65
96
98
63

VuVhPprubhbhhbhwbphbppPpPWANPMPWRARPAEAPAEAPAPAPAWNWDNWWWWNWWNWNWWNNNNNNENERENNNNNNNNRNRRRRRRPRRRRERRERR



Intrieri, Juliett
Deshusses, Elise
Hadley, Grace
Cook, Mackenzie
Kavanagh, Haley
Frisone, Isabella
Kaercher, Grace
Wells, Lilly
Mercier, Asia
Fleming, Adalyn
Kokernak, Amelia
Carreau, Eve
Hodge, Rachel
Barnick, Brenna
Kokernak, Charlot
DiOrio, Christina
Litke, Emily
Thomas, Carley
Paladino, Millie

SO
SR
SR
10
10
FR
SO
SR
SO

SR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
JR

Brandeis

WPI

WPI

Oyster River
Oyster River
Boise State
Williams
Williams
Quinnipiac
Unattached
WPI

Unb Reds
Maine

North Dakota
WPI

Marist
Marist
Washington
Team NB Boston

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10
10

10:
10:
10:
10:

11
11

11:
11:

30.
31.
32,
33.
33.
34,
37.
142,
:42.
50.
52.
52.
56.
:01.
102,
21.
27.
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BU Facility: F 14:30.79 2/27/2020

Name

Year

School

Fin

als

Konstanze Klosterhalfen, Nike

HHEHFHAHFFHEFFTHRAHFFHARFEFHFEFHATTEFRFEFHETEFRFEFETETEERFEEETETEEHETER

224
247
222
457
132

Rodenfels, Annie
Tuohy, Katelyn
Olemomoi, Hilda
Chelangat, Mercy
Ejore, Susan
Leer, Aisha

Cook, Natalie
Chmiel, Kelsey
Baran, Ella
Stearns, Elise
Gregory, Lauren
Gitahi, Esther
Seymour, Sydney
Larkin, Gracelyn
Dudek, Zofia
Frentheway, Aubre
Vestri, Amanda
Jenks, Lucy
Brown, Brynn
Parker, Kasandra
Donahue, Maggie
Hasz, Bethany
Lee, McKenna
Hays, Alexandra
Lacourse, Jessy
Riano, Carmen
Hamilton, Halle
Harrington, Kelse
Johnson, India
Hatch, Billie
Dishon, Samree
Rafter, Angelia
McCardell, Rachel
Thorvaldson, Sydn
Wheeler, Abbey
Mazza-Downie, Ame
Strzelecki, Erin
Heckel, Emma
Curtis-Collins, M
Graham, Bethany

FR
JR
SR
SO
SR

SR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SO

SO

SR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SO
SR
NA
SO

SO
SO
SO
SR
SO

BAA

NC State
Alabama
Alabama
Under Armour
Puma/NYAC
Oklahoma Sta
NC State
Colorado
Northern Ari
Arkansas
Unattached
NC State

New Mexico
Stanford

BYU

Syracuse
Stanford
North Caroli
Unattached
Georgetown
BAA

BYU
Unattached
Universite L
Miami (Ohio)
Air Force
North Caroli
Colorado
Weber State
New Mexico
Central Conn
Unat-Northwe
Arkansas

BAA

New Mexico
Notre Dame
New Mexico
Wake Forest
Furman
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

HHEHFHAFHFFEHARFHFFTHRATHFERFEFHRATHRFHEFTHRETFEFFEFHTFRFEFFEFETETFERFEFHETEERFEFFEFEETFRFEFEETETEREFEETETSEREEEESEESTER

382
388
340
330
437
133
449
245
343

404
200
20
411
124
77
32
459
28
39
59
213
136
148
127
329
151
154
383
306
458
18
155
53
227

265
460
327
278
452
406
451
325
311
199
456
118
468

153
307
152

37
477
461
113

26
122

33
236
399

34
119
338

Doyle, Kenzie
DelLay, Kayley
Roark, Savannah
Dadamio, Audrey
Leather, Ellie
Eastman, Annabell
Barger, Keelah
Mpigachai, Regina
Fehr, Jasmine
Cochran, Mia
Peters, Lindsey
Nuttall, Ava
rees, holly

Weir, Kosana
Zabaleta- Larrana
Liljegren, Daisy
Griffin, Delaney
Millenaar, Caroli
Chigatayeva, Aziz
Ost, Autumn
Singh, Roshni
Quarzo, Gionna
Garcia, Kristen
Ickes, Lindsey
Urban, Annika
Connolly, Grace
Tutt, Ashley
Mataway, Lilian
Carter, Paige
Lomascolo, Olivia
Garrett, Caroline
Jaskot, Erin
Wollen, Nora
Flynn, Sarah
Upshaw, Aliandrea
McCune, Claire
0'Connor, Orla
Rehm, Madeline
Tanne, Haley
Distefano, Liv
Leighton, Jane
Ryan, Sophie
Jerubet, Ruth
DeBos, Madisan
Hulcy, Maddie
White, Nora
Catsimanes, Hana
Sands, Autumn
Ball, Ella
Dorion, Amalia
Jostock, Grace
McDade Clay, Deli
Gillooly, Ali
Marquardt, Macy
Girard, Genna
Wright, Elise
Daniels, Sarah
Robinson, Lily
Kilroy, Grace
Kendrick, Abby
Burian, McKenzie
Kruger, Laurel
LaJocies, Ashley
Sgambelluri, Nina
Heintz, Madeline

JR
SR
SO
FR

JR
SR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO

SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
FR
NA
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SR

JR
SO
JR

JR
FR
SO

Umass Lowell
Unattached
Syracuse
Stanford
Under Armour
George Mason
Utah
Northern Col
Tennessee
Arkansas
Unattached
Miami (Ohio)
Battle Road
Unattached
Eastern Kent
Boston Unive
Boise State
Wake Forest
Binghamton
Boise State
Boston Colle
NC State
Gonzaga

High Point
Emory
Stanford
Iowa State
Loyola (Ill.
Unat-Boston
Siena

Wake Forest
Bandit Runni
Loyola (Ill.
Boston Colle
New Mexico
Arkansas
Providence
Wake Forest
Southern Uta
Quinnipiac
Vermont
Unattached
UTEP
Southern Uta
SMU

Marist

Wake Forest
Delaware
Williams
Adams State
Loyola (Ill.
Siena

Loyola (Ill.
Boise State
Williams
Wake Forest
Delaware
Battle Road
Eastern Kent
Boise State
North Dakota
Unattached
Boise State
Delaware
Syracuse

16
16
16
16

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17:
17:
17:

17

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

:03.
104,
:08.
:09.
10.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
15.
15.
17.
17.
19.
20.
20.
21.

22

62
58
89
39
84
03
28
86
97
98
51
94
76
77
97
18
67
54

.01
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
29.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
33.
37.
143,
145,
:46.
:47.
:47.
:48.
149,
51.
54,
54,
55.
55.
57.
59.
59.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:03.
105,
106.
:07.
10.
11.
14.
:16.
18.
19.
19.
30.
36.
38.

35
79
97
72
04
14
61
81
86
56
76
39
51
04
56
03
57
70
o1
85
66
30
83
47
97
72
05
26
16
82
94
58
70
64
o1
57
89
78
82
29
65
25
58
25
29
38
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106 412
107 339
108 30
109 138
110 35
111 117

113 415
114 344
115 114
116 178

121 502
122 416
123 240
124 501

[
N
[V, ]
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Wyles, Ruby
Kirby, Caroline
Brickner, Bella
Brennan, Rachel
Larson, Lauren
Lindgren, Hannah
Lashley, Molly
Bernhard, Georgia
Ayers, Beighley
Hally, Katie
Belleville, Hanna
McElhinney, Anna
Davis, Ellie
Guilfoyle, Caitli
Swann, Kate
Gladu, Kaylee
Bialowas, Ivy
McLagan, Greta
Dufresne, Lora
Hildebrandt, Anni
Sondag, Elle
Fogg, Sydney
Bernhardt, Anna
Pattelena, Amy
Roberts, Sarah
Jennings, Gabbi
Rustami, Henna
Lodge, Melissa
Mackay, Emily
Snowden, Katie
Coburn, Emma
Coogan, Katrina
Fulton, Eleanor
Mitchell, Katheri
Wallenius, Elsa
Venters, Emily
Hasz, Megan
Schlachtenhaufen,
Jones, Dani

Hurdles

SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SR

FR
SO
FR
FR
SO

SR

SR
SO
SR

Unattached
Syracuse

Boise State
Gordon

Boise State
Delaware
Delaware

Unb Reds
Towson
Delaware
Marist
Unattached
Suffolk

WPI

Williams

WPI

Unb Reds

North Dakota
WPI

Battle Road
North Dakota
Suffolk

North Dakota
Suffolk
Suffolk

adidas
Brooklyn Tra
Rhode Island
Team NB Boston
Under Armour
NB / Team Boss
Team NB Boston
Unattached
Boston Colle
Boise State
Utah

BAA

NIKE

NB / Team Boss

17:

17
17
17

17:
17:
17:

18

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20

39.
143,
145,
:46.
52.
59.
59.
:00.
12.
18.
21.
25.
27.
32.
33.
33.
:42.
:46.
:46.
:01.
:03.
:40.
145,
104,
:08.
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BU Facility: F 8.21 2/13/2015

Name

Preliminaries

1 # 300 Smith, Trinity

2 # 454 Triarsi, Lauren

2 # 298 Goretoy, Virsavia

4 # 386 Akubude, Obiageli

5 # 282 Lavelle, Sydney

6 # 158 Cochran, Darcy

7 # 297 Edoro, Jackie

8 # 281 Jordan, Avery

9 # 473 Facey, Ziann

10 # 472 Colfax, Hayden

11 # 129 DelMaestro, Bianc

12 # 169 Lawson, Erika

13 # 185 LaCreta, Madison

14 # 427 Leblanc, Julia

15 # 198 Villani, Sydney

16 # 364 Devivo, Mary Jasm
Women 60 M Hurdles

Year

Monique Morgan, Shore AC
Prelims

School

Rhode Island
Vermont
Rhode Island
Unattached
Quinnipiac
Maine

Rhode Island
Quinnipiac
Williams
Williams
Endicott
Maine

Marist

Unb Reds
Marist

Uconn Club T

0

.27q

.45q

P FRPNEFEPNMNNPRERPRPNMENNRNR



BU Facility: F 8.21 2/13/2015 Monique Morgan, Shore AC
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 300 Smith, Trinity SR Rhode Island 8.72
2 # 298 Goretoy, Virsavia SO Rhode Island 8.97
3 # 454 Triarsi, Lauren SR Vermont 9.07
4 # 158 Cochran, Darcy JR Maine 9.15
5 # 282 Lavelle, Sydney FR Quinnipiac 9.17
6 # 386 Akubude, Obiageli SR Unattached 9.22
7 # 473 Facey, Ziann FR Williams 9.41
8 # 297 Edoro, Jackie FR Rhode Island 9.44
9 # 281 Jordan, Avery SO Quinnipiac 9.79

Women 4x400 M Relay

Facility: F 3:35.19 3/3/2013

S Boney, E Fraenk, C Robinson, M Holland

School

Hampton, Hampton

Quinnipiac ‘A’

1) #288 Romagnoli, Alyssa SO

3) #2790 Barricelli, Elise FR
Unb Reds 'A’

1) #434 Stefaniuk, Katrina FR

3) #423 Johnson, Emberley FR
Boston University ‘A’

1) #84 Shepard, Isabela IR

3) #69 Borin, Lily FR

Rhode Island 'A’

1) #298 Goretoy, Virsavia SO

3) #299 Saul, Lily FR
Quinnipiac ‘B’

1) #269 Anzaldo, Isabella FR

3) #275 Bryne, Emma FR
Williams ‘A’

1) #484 Martin, Elsa SO

3) #496 Valle, Daisy SO
Quinnipiac 'C’

1) #272 Blain, Camille IR

3) #293 Tota, Michelle FR
Marist ‘A’

1) #190 McNamara, Breelyn FR

3) #197 Tidler, Natalie IR
Uconn Club Track and Field

1) #379 Smith, Kayla @

3) #381 Walliser, Celestine ©

Women High Jump

|AI

Finals H#

3:54.03 1

2) #282 Lavelle, Sydney FR

4) #289 Smith, Rylie SO
3:55.39 2

2) #422 Jacobson, Carys FR

4) #428 MacIsaac, Shelby SO
3:58.11 1

2) #80 Overbaugh, Kathleen IR

4) #89 Woodland-Medenilla, Maura F
4:00.46 1

2) #296 Durham, Rebecca IR

4) #295 Birdsall, Hannah JR
4:07.45 2

2) #290 Souls, Sadie FR

4) #274 Brookes, Hayley FR
4:13.68 1

2) #470 Brown, Hannah SR

4) #485 Mazerolle, Livi FR
4:15.43 2

2) #277 Dennis, Jada FR

4) #280 Gunsalus, Christina SO
4:18.67 2

2) #184 Kropo, Julia FR

4) #1117 Mocko, Alexa SO
4:32.47 2

#362 Davis, April
#378 Smith, Alanna ©

o

Facility: F 1.89m 2/13/2009 Deidre Mullen, Unattached

Name Year School Finals
# 74 Hamilton, Asia SO Boston Unive 1.706m
# 171 Martinez, Ashley SR Maine 1.65m
# 45 Albright, Sophie SO Boston Colle J1.60m
# 47 Belsher, Lila SO Boston Colle J1.66m
# 167 Jones, Liana FR Maine J1.66m
# 348 Appel, Jaidyn JR Tufts J1.60m
# 287 Olagundoye, Olait SO Quinnipiac J1.66m
# 479 Jamanka, Amelie FR Williams J1.55m
# 485 Mazerolle, Livi FR Williams J1.55m
# 470 Brown, Hannah SR Williams J1.55m
# 205 Allred, Josie Naval Academ J1.50m
# 429 Mattison, Emma SO Unb Reds J1.56m



13 #
13 #
15 #
16 #
- #

Women

427
185
276
191
177

Pole

Leblanc, Julia
LaCreta, Madison
Davis, Grace
0'Neill, Grace
Bekasi, Anne

JR Unb Reds J1.45m

FR Marist J1.45m
JR Quinnipiac J1.45m
SO Marist J1.45m
JR Marist NH

BU Facility: F 4.85m 2/28/2016 Jennifer Suhr, adidas
Name

=

Farag, Yasmen
Peasley, Alyssa
Fitzgerald, Ellie
Yu, Jae

Rosin, Robin
Spanitz, Cailey
Miller, Poppy
Passy, Abigail
Marsanskis, Olivi
Serra, Kaelyn
Tessmer, Lily
Hegi, Caroline
Brennan, Erin

Year School Finals
SR Maine 3.55m
SR Natick 3.40m
FR Williams 3.40m
SO Williams 3.25m
SO Boston Unive 3.25m
SO Boston Unive 3.10m
SO Williams 2.95m
SO Unb Reds 2.95m
FR Maine 2.80m

Uconn Club T 2.65m
SR Patriot Pole NH
Uconn Club T NH
FR Quinnipiac NH

BU Facility: F 6.33m 1/30/2004 Nolle Graham, LeMans TC
Name

471

76
298
297
347

52
172
174

70
387
283
271
489
179
292
194
368
361
187

Nasir, Morgan
Twombly, Xiana
Rotti, Lia

Bruno, Isabella
Triarsi, Lauren
Hamilton, Asia
Chou, Kristen
Lawrence, Emma
Goretoy, Virsavia
Edoro, Jackie
Andrew, Jordan
Finley, Erin
Minkin, Grace
White, Emma
Chamberlain, Jami
Boama, Linda
Lewis, Zekiah
Bent, Mia
Rodriguez, Gabi
Cipolla, Isabella
Tolson, Hailey
Ridgway, Alyssa
Huang, Karina
Collins, Maxine
Lentz, Ciena

Triple Jump

Year School Finals
SO Williams 5.64m
SR Rhode Island 5.59m
JR Tufts 5.49m
JR Boston Colle 5.44m
SR Vermont 5.42m
SO Boston Unive 5.38m
SR Williams 5.36m
SO Boston Unive 5.36m
SO Rhode Island 5.31m
FR Rhode Island 5.22m
SO Tufts 5.21m
FR Boston Colle 5.12m
SR Maine 5.11m
SR Maine 5.09m
SO Boston Unive 5.06m
JR Unattached 5.03m
JR Quinnipiac 5.02m
FR Quinnipiac 4.84m
FR Williams 4.58m
FR Marist 4.44m
SO Quinnipiac 4.37m
JR Marist 4.31m

Uconn Club T 4.20m
Uconn Club T 4.11m
JR Marist 4.06m

BU Facility: F 13.41m 2/11/2006 Sherita Williams, GBTC
Name

433
351
174
203

Shannon, Lexie
Rotti, Lia
White, Emma
Smith, Nalina

Year School Finals
SR Unb Reds 12.23m
JR Tufts 11.82m
SR Maine 11.31m

NAPS 11.27m
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Rotti, Jen
Bruno, Isabella
Lawson, Erika
Olagundoye, Olait
Minkin, Grace
Brennan, Erin
Bent, Mia
Lewis, Zekiah
Davis, April
Vukovich, Mila
Conan, Kelly
Huang, Karina
Davis, Grace
Lentz, Ciena

JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR

FR

Tufts

Boston Colle
Maine
Quinnipiac
Maine
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac
Uconn Club T
Boston Colle
Boston Colle
Uconn Club T
Quinnipiac
Marist

11.14m
11.13m
10.97m
10.75m
10.75m
10.68m
10.55m
10.19m
9.88m
9.50m
9.36m
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
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Becky O'Brien, Unattached

BU Facility: F 17.68m 2/15/2015

Year

School

Finals

Name

1 # 156 Boudreau, Paige

2 # 166 Inman, Stella

3 # 372 Nock, Clarissa

4 # 86 Sorrell, Madison
5 # 159 Damboise, Claudia
6 # 128 Dangelo, Nicole

7 # 165 Hunnewell-Dunphe,
8 # 173 Panagakos, Elaina
9 # 139 Fox, Tiana
10 # 387 Boama, Linda
11 # 82 Roan, Ellie
12 # 365 Dolan, Kathleen
13 # 355 Arun, Ameya
14 # 137 Ahern, Madison
15 # 366 Donlon, Natalie
16 # 286 Minervino, Amanda
17 # 371 Neville, Caley

Women Weight Throw

BU Facility: Victoria flowers, Connecticut

BU Facilty:

=

OVWOoONOATUVA_AWNER

Name

HHEHHTHHHFHEHR

165
86

Wilson, Mackenzie
Uba, Uchenna
Filloramo, Caitly
Roan, Ellie
George, Katherine
Hunnewell-Dunphe,
Sorrell, Madison

166 Inman, Stella
486 Miller, Emma
355 Arun, Ameya

F 21.32m 1/25/2013
F 21.32m 2/10/2017

Year

Maine

Uconn Club T
Boston Unive
Maine
Endicott
Maine

Maine

Gordon
Unattached
Boston Unive
Uconn Club T
Uconn Club T
Gordon

Uconn Club T
Quinnipiac
Uconn Club T

12.47m
12.44m
12.04m
11.87m
11.76m
10.94m
10.87m
10.45m
10.29m
10.24m
10.06m
9.30m
8.95m
8.54m
8.52m
8.51m
6.20m

Tynelle Gumbs, Findlay

School

Maine

Boston Unive
Unattached
Boston Unive
Boston Unive
Maine

Boston Unive
Maine
Williams
Uconn Club T

Finals

17.95m
15.30m
15.15m
14.50m
13.25m
12.92m
12.65m
11.83m
11.17m

8.37m
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